
C A T E R I N G  S E R V I C E S

W W W . N O O D L E G I R L R E S T A U R A N T . C O M

COCKTAIL HOUR MENU

Choose maximum 4 items from the list below:

Fried Imperial Rolls - 5 inch roll
mushroom & tofu (V)

Vietnamese Tapioca Dumpling - GF
pork and shrimp dumpling or mushroom & tofu (V)

Beef Satay - GF
with peanut, coconut, lemongrass curry sauce

Grilled Chicken or Tofu (V) Satay - GF
with peanut, coconut, lemongrass curry sauce

Fresh Rolls w/ Almond Sauce - V 
tofu, jicama, carrot, assorted greens, thai basil, mint, crispy roll,

soy sauce, almond butter, garlic, shallot

Traditional Vietnamese-Style Banh Mi Sliders 
beef, chicken, pork, or tofu (V) (no pate) pickle, organic pate,

organic mayo, cilantro, cucumber 

Available as full-size for $16

MOQ = 24 sliders

$5.00

$3.50

$5.00

$3.75

$5.00

$8.00

$500 minimum 

price per piece/serving



C A T E R I N G  S E R V I C E S

NOODLES

Vietnamese Noodle Bowl Salad - GF
Grilled 5 spice chicken or tofu (V), cucumber, pickled daikon/carrot,

lettuce, green onion, crushed peanuts, gluten-free soy sauce

Traditional Vietnamese DRY Pho Bowl - GF
stir-fried rice noodles, chicken or tofu, bean sprouts, green onion,

cilantro, onion, jalapeno, traditional pho sauce,  gluten-free soy sauce,

mushroom, shallot, garlic

Stir Fry Rice Noodles  - GF
choice of shrimp, chicken, pork, or tofu (V). Stir fry rice noodles with bean

sprout, green onion, cilantro, gluten-free soy sauce, garlic, shallot,

mushroom

Mixed Clear Noodle Salad - GF
Choice of shrimp, chicken ,ground pork, tofu (V). Clear noodles with

mushroom, chives, green onion, cilantro, bean sprouts

Mixed Soba Noodle Salad - GF

Choice of shrimp, chicken, ground pork, or tofu (V). Soba Noodles with

napa cabbage, green onion, tonkatsu sauce, garlic, onion, shallot

$20

$18

$18

$18

$18

$400 minimum

W W W . N O O D L E G I R L R E S T A U R A N T . C O M

price per personCan be served in individual boxes or family style buffet

GF = gluten free          V = vegan



C A T E R I N G  S E R V I C E S

ADDITIONAL A LA CARTE 

Sweet & Sour Chicken
with bell pepper and onion

Rainbow Cabbage Salad 
white & purple cabbage, red bell pepper, green bell pepper, white onion,

black mushroom, mint leaves. Served with sesame cracker and soy sauce

vinaigrette  on the side

Add Chicken or Tofu  +$5

Buffet Style Trays

Steamed Rice - White, Ginger, or Turmeric (serves 20)

Braised 5 Spice Chicken in Caramelized Onion Sauce (serves 20 people)

$22

$13

$80

$280

$3.00

$3.00

$400 minimum

W W W . N O O D L E G I R L R E S T A U R A N T . C O M

price per person

Cassava Cake

Vietnamese Banana Cake

price per peice Available Dessert Add-ons

Can be served in individual boxes or family style buffet



C A T E R I N G  S E R V I C E S

SPECIAL DISHES

Served buffet style. Choose from below:

Vietnamese Slow-Cooked 5 Spice Beef 
potato, taro, sweet potato, and carrot.  Served w/ baguette or rice

Vietnamese Braised Fish (based on market availability)
with caramel onion sauce 

Braised Tofu with Vegetables 
with seasonal vegetables or rice

Steamed Mixed Vegetables 
stir fried with garlic sauce

Steamed rice -  white, ginger, or turmeric

available w/ the addition of full-service

$35

$30

$22

$16

$4

10 person minimum

W W W . N O O D L E G I R L R E S T A U R A N T . C O M

price per person



C A T E R I N G  S E R V I C E S

WEDDING SERVICE -  SAMPLE MENU

Appetizers

Steamed Rice Rolls 
 organic tofu, carrot, lettuce, and black mushroom

Clear Noodle Salad 
tofu mushroom, tofu, chives, green onion, cilantro, bean sprouts

$80

$1,000 minimum

W W W . N O O D L E G I R L R E S T A U R A N T . C O M

price per person

Mains 

Vietnamese 5 Spice Beef 
w/ lemongrass, taro, sweet potatoes, carrot, onion. 

Served w/ sliced bread

AND

Steamed Wild Chilean Sea Bass 
w/ fermented bean sauce, mushroom, ginger, and onion

Accompanied with:

Green bok choy in garlic sauce

Ginger rice

Dessert will not be provided. We would be happy to refer you to specialty bakeries that can accomodate

$100Custom 2-course Tasting Menu Available - Inquire directly



C A T E R I N G  S E R V I C E S

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Bay Area Delivery Fees

San Francisco

Oakland/Berkeley

South San Francisco

Marin County

San Jose

50+ miles from SF (based on mileage)

$30

$47

$50

$67

$80

$100+

W W W . N O O D L E G I R L R E S T A U R A N T . C O M

price per delivery

Full-Service Catering

Serving Staff

Chef Fee

Chef Assistant 

Bartender

Cake cutting fee

price per hour

$45

$60

$45

$45

$2/person


