### CATERING SERVICES

### COCKTAIL HOUR MENU

#### \$500 minimum

Choose maximum 4 items from the list below:	price per piece/serving
Fried Imperial Rolls - 5 inch roll mushroom & tofu (V)	\$5.00
Vietnamese Tapioca Dumpling - GF pork and shrimp dumpling or mushroom & tofu (V)	\$3.50
<b>Beef Satay - GF</b> with peanut, coconut, lemongrass curry sauce	\$5.00
Grilled Chicken or Tofu (V) Satay - GF with peanut, coconut, lemongrass curry sauce	\$3.75
<b>Fresh Rolls w/ Almond Sauce - V</b> tofu, jicama, carrot, assorted greens, thai basil, mint, crispy roll, soy sauce, almond butter, garlic, shallot	\$5.00
<b>Traditional Vietnamese-Style Banh Mi Sliders</b> beef, chicken, pork, or tofu (V) (no pate) pickle, organic pate, organic mayo, cilantro, cucumber • Available as full-size for \$16	\$8.00
pork and shrimp dumpling or mushroom & tofu (V) Beef Satay - GF with peanut, coconut, lemongrass curry sauce Grilled Chicken or Tofu (V) Satay - GF with peanut, coconut, lemongrass curry sauce Fresh Rolls w/ Almond Sauce - V tofu, jicama, carrot, assorted greens, thai basil, mint, crispy roll, soy sauce, almond butter, garlic, shallot Traditional Vietnamese-Style Banh Mi Sliders beef, chicken, pork, or tofu (V) (no pate) pickle, organic pate, organic mayo, cilantro, cucumber	\$5.00 \$3.75 \$5.00

### CATERING SERVICES

NOODLES	\$400 minimum
Can be served in individual boxes or family style buffet	price per person
Vietnamese Noodle Bowl Salad - GF	\$20
Grilled 5 spice chicken or tofu (V), cucumber, pickled daikon/carrot, lettuce, green onion, crushed peanuts, gluten-free soy sauce	
Traditional Vietnamese DRY Pho Bowl - GF	\$18
stir-fried rice noodles, chicken or tofu, bean sprouts, green onion, cilantro, onion, jalapeno, traditional pho sauce, gluten-free soy sauce, mushroom, shallot, garlic	
Stir Fry Rice Noodles - GF	<b>4</b> 40
choice of shrimp, chicken, pork, or tofu (V). Stir fry rice noodles with be sprout, green onion, cilantro, gluten-free soy sauce, garlic, shallot, mushroom	\$18 ean
Mixed Clear Noodle Salad - GF	<b>4</b> 40
Choice of shrimp, chicken ,ground pork, tofu (V). Clear noodles with mushroom, chives, green onion, cilantro, bean sprouts	\$18
<b>Mixed Soba Noodle Salad - GF</b> Choice of shrimp, chicken, ground pork, or tofu (V). Soba Noodles with napa cabbage, green onion, tonkatsu sauce, garlic, onion, shallot	\$18

GF = gluten free V = vegan

### CATERING SERVICES

### ADDITIONAL A LA CARTE

#### \$400 minimum

Can be served in individual boxes or family style buffet	price per person
Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$22
with bell pepper and onion	
<ul> <li>Rainbow Cabbage Salad</li> <li>white &amp; purple cabbage, red bell pepper, green bell pepper, white onion black mushroom, mint leaves. Served with sesame cracker and soy sau vinaigrette on the side</li> <li>Add Chicken or Tofu +\$5</li> </ul>	
<b>Buffet Style Trays</b> Steamed Rice - White, Ginger, or Turmeric (serves 20) Braised 5 Spice Chicken in Caramelized Onion Sauce (serves 20 people	\$80 e) \$280
Available Dessert Add-ons	price per peice
Cassava Cake	\$3.00
Vietnamese Banana Cake	\$3.00

### CATERING SERVICES

### SPECIAL DISHES 10 person minimum Served buffet style. Choose from below: price per person Vietnamese Slow-Cooked 5 Spice Beef \$35 potato, taro, sweet potato, and carrot. Served w/ baguette or rice \$30 Vietnamese Braised Fish (based on market availability) with caramel onion sauce \$22 **Braised Tofu with Vegetables** with seasonal vegetables or rice **Steamed Mixed Vegetables** \$16 stir fried with garlic sauce \$4 Steamed rice - white, ginger, or turmeric

available w/ the addition of full-service

### CATERING SERVICES

### WEDDING SERVICE - SAMPLE MENU \$1,000 minimum

Appetizers	price per person
Steamed Rice Rolls	\$80
organic tofu, carrot, lettuce, and black mushroom	
Clear Noodle Salad	
tofu mushroom, tofu, chives, green onion, cilantro, bean sprouts	
Mains	
Vietnamese 5 Spice Beef	
w/ lemongrass, taro, sweet potatoes, carrot, onion. Served w/ sliced bread	
AND	
Steamed Wild Chilean Sea Bass	
w/ fermented bean sauce, mushroom, ginger, and onion	
Accompanied with:	
Green bok choy in garlic sauce	
Ginger rice	
Custom 2-course Tasting Menu Available - Inquire directly	\$100
a second and the second s	1

Dessert will not be provided. We would be happy to refer you to specialty bakeries that can accomodate

### CATERING SERVICES

### ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Bay Area Delivery Fees	price per delivery
San Francisco	\$30
Oakland/Berkeley	\$47
South San Francisco	\$50
Marin County	\$67
San Jose	\$80
50+ miles from SF (based on mileage)	\$100+

Full-Service Catering	price per hour
Serving Staff	\$45
Chef Fee	\$60
Chef Assistant	\$45
Bartender	\$45
Cake cutting fee	\$2/person